NHP Motor Protection Relay
Reliable electronic motor protection for 1000V AC applications
MOTOR CONTROL AND DRIVES
NHP Electrical Engineering Products Pty Ltd
1300 NHP NHP
0800 NHP NHP
nhp.com.au
nhp-nz.comNZ

3
2
1
Ie = A
Motor FLC
(A (min-max))
Un
(V AC)
Auto / Man / Rem
(Reset)
H x W x D
(mm)
Control
(V AC)
Catalogue No.
0.825 - 401) 1000 yes / yes / yes 77 x 127.4 x 189 110 NEF-40-110VAC
0.825 - 401) 1000 yes / yes / yes 77 x 127.4 x 189 240 NEF-40-240VAC
0.825 - 401) 1000 yes / yes / yes 77 x 127.4 x 189 24 NEF-40-24VAC
33 - 160 1000 yes / yes / yes 77 x 127.4 x 189 110 NEF-160-110VAC
33 - 160 1000 yes / yes / yes 77 x 127.4 x 189 240 NEF-160-240VAC
33 - 160 1000 yes / yes / yes 77 x 127.4 x 189 24 NEF-160-24VAC
Accessories
Description Catalogue No.
Adaptor plate for CEF1-11/12 replacement with NEF-40/160. The adaptor plate adds
an additional depth of 22 mm to the footprint of the NEF.